TO: MWC-Enjoi-Crown Reef-MB
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 09/06/2023

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Requested Tour Date:

Requested Tour Time:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Occupation Primary Occupant:

Occupation Secondary Occupant:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Promo Name:

206842
996983
Classic Queen Efficiency
09/07/2023
09/11/2023
Lytle
Hubert
Doris

4

2
09/05/1970
06/30/1972
2

0
09/08/2023
08:15 AM

14113 Piedmont St, Detroit

Ml

48223

(313) 220-9138

(313) 220-9138
bert14113@yahoo.com

M - Married
Employed
Employed
52

50

$ 65,000

206842

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

206959
1002989
Classic Queen Efficiency
09/26/2023
09/29/2023
Bax
Anthony
Deborah

3

2
01/02/1957
09/21/1949
2

0

206959
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Requested Tour Date:

Requested Tour Time:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Occupation Primary Occupant:

Occupation Secondary Occupant:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Promo Name:

09/27/2023

12:45 PM

854 foxhall st extension, Quaker Hill
CT

06375

(860) 373-4651

(-

xablbay@yahoo.com

M - Married
Employed
Employed
66

73

$ 90,000
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